APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016
DATA SHEET                LEDVANCE® Floodlight LED
The LEDVANCE® Floodlight LED range of compact floodlights are an economical
replacement for traditional double-ended halogen-lamp floodlights. The combination of
high-efficiency LEDs and a high-reflectivity optic ensures excellent light output for
general-purpose applications. The floodlights’ long life time enables substantial energy
and maintenance savings. A universal mounting bracket allows wall or surface

APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016
Ordering Codes:
IC Description Housing EAN10 EAN40
AB446470055 FLOODLIGHT LED 10W/6500K 28X1 LEDV
Black
4058075003507  4058075003514
AB446480055 FLOODLIGHT LED 20W/6500K 28X1 LEDV 4058075003521  4058075003538
AB446490055 FLOODLIGHT LED 30W/6500K 28X1 LEDV 4058075003545  4058075003552
AB446500055 FLOODLIGHT LED 50W/6500K 24X1 LEDV 4058075003569  4058075003576
AB446510055 FLOODLIGHT LED 50W/3000K 24X1 LEDV 4058075003583  4058075003590
AB448510055 FLOODLIGHT LED 20W/3000K KR 28X1 LEDV
White
4058075003729  4058075003736
AB448520055 FLOODLIGHT LED 20W/6500K KR 28X1 LEDV 4058075003743  4058075003750
AB448530055 FLOODLIGHT LED 30W/3000K KR 28X1 LEDV 4058075003767  4058075003774
AB448540055 FLOODLIGHT LED 30W/6500K KR 28X1 LEDV 4058075003781  4058075003798
AB448550055 FLOODLIGHT LED 50W/3000K KR 24X1 LEDV 4058075003804  4058075003811
AB448560055 FLOODLIGHT LED 50W/6500K KR 24X1 LEDV 4058075003828  4058075003835
AB446520055 FLOODLIGHT LED 30W/6500K SR 28X1 LEDV Black
with PIR
sensor
4058075003842  4058075003859
AB446530055 FLOODLIGHT LED 50W/6500K SR 24X1 LEDV 4058075003866  4058075003873
AB446540055 FLOODLIGHT LED 50W/3000K SR 24X1 LEDV 4058075003880  4058075003897
Polar intensity diagram:
Floodlight LED 10W Floodlight LED 20W, 30W, 50W
APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016